## DAUGHTERS OF UTAH PIONEERS PIONEER MEMORIAL MUSEUM

IONEER MEMORIAL MUSEUN

300 North Main Salt Lake City, Utah 84103

## **DEED OF GIFT**

I, \_\_\_\_\_(name of donor printed) certify that I have legal ownership of the property described below and do hereby give and donate to Daughters of Utah Pioneers said property described below as an unrestricted gift.

I understand that it is the purpose of Daughters of Utah Pioneers to promote by all appropriate means a knowledge of and appreciation for the achievements of the Utah pioneers and to promote the recording of their history.

I further understand that the management, conservation, use, display or disposition of my donation shall be in accordance with the BYLAWS of Daughters of Utah Pioneers. I understand that this property so described can never be returned.

Object (s):	Description:

DATESIGNATURE OF DONORACCEPTED BYADDRESSDUP POSITIONCITY, STATEZIP CODE

Daughters of Utah Pioneers is chartered as a non-profit educational institution. The value of gifts is deductible for tax purposes within the limits of the law. We do not appraise the value of such gifts.